MERRY MARINERS CRUISE & MEETING SCHEDULE FOR 2020

JANUARY

Monday, January 6"

Woody's Waterside, 3051 Stringfellow Rd, St James City

Monday, January 27

Mantanzas Inn, 414 Crescent St - Fort Myers Beach

FEBRUARY

Tuesday, February 4"

*GENERAL MEETING @ Yacht club

Wednesday, February 5t

Waterfront Restaurant - 2131 Oleander St, St. James

Tuesday, February 25™

Bongos at Pink Shell Resort - 275 Estero Blvd, FMB

MARCH

Friday, March 6%

Green flash 15183 Captiva Dr. Captiva

Monday, March 30"

Barnacles Safety Harbor, Upper Captive

APRIL

Tuesday, April 7"

*GENERAL MEETING Yacht Club

Thurs. April 9™ (rain - April 10t

Picnic - Bowditch Point Park, 50 Estero Blvd, FMB

Sat. April 18t Cardboard Boat Regatta - Seahawk Park, CC
Sunday April19t Pizza Party at 4:00 PM @ Yacht Club
MAY

Friday, May 15

Mystery Cruise

Friday, May 22"d

Boat House Tiki Bar & Grill, 17101 State Rd 31, FM

JUNE

Monday, June 15t

Nauti Parrot Dock — Ft Myers Beach

Tuesday, June 2"

*GENERAL MEETING @ Yacht Club

Monday, June 29

Lighthouse Rest. -14301 Port Comfort Road. FM

JULY

Wednesday, July 8t

Fathoms — 5785 Cape Harbour Dr #106, Cape Coral

Monday, July 27t

Pinchers Seafood @ Edison — 2360 W First St, FM

AUGUST

Monday, August 3'.

Breakfast Boat/Drive: Boat House @ CC Yacht Club

Tuesday, August 4"

*GENERAL MEETING @ Yacht Club

Monday, August 24"

Izzy’'s Fish & Oyster, 2282 First St, Fort Myers

SEPTEMBER

Friday, Sept. 4t

Sanibel Harbor Resort- Tarpon House
17260 Harbour Pointe Dr, Ft Myers

Thursday, Sept. 24"

Deep Lagoon, 14040 McGregor Blvd, Ft Myers

OCTOBER

Monday, October 5t

Bimini Bait Shack - 17501 Harbour Pointe Dr, FM

Tuesday, October 6™

*GENERAL MEETING@ Yacht Club

Monday, October 26"

Pink Shell Resort ‘Bongo’s - 275 Estero Blvd, FMB

NOVEMBER

Thursday, November 5

Bubble Room/Mucky Duck-Jensen Marina, Captiva

DECEMBER

Monday, December 7t

Bay Front Bistro — 4761 Estero Blvd, FMB

Thursday, December 3rd

Christmas Party at the Cape Coral Yacht Club

*GENERAL MEETINGS

Cape Coral Yacht Club 5819 Driftwood. Social 5:30-6PM
Dinner 6:00-7:00 PM - Meeting 7:00-8:00

TRIP COORDINATORS:

Bob Purrone—(239) 549-8993
sanibelbobl@comcast.net

Mike DeGeorgio—(239) 257-1041
mariner288@comecast.net
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